Specifications are subject to change without notice 1
For mounting on an 11-pole
circular socket. Used together
with the whole timer program
as supply where 12 VAC/DC
or 24 VDC is needed.
Supply Regulated Short-circuit 12 VAC/1 A 12 VDC/1 A 12 VDC/0.5 A 24 VAC/0.3 A 24 VDC/0.5 A
115 VAC No Protection SS 110 115 12 SS 110 115 24*
230 VAC No Protection SS 110 230 12 SS 110 230 24*
115 VAC No Protection SS 120 115 12 SS 120 115 24
230 VAC No Protection SS 120 230 12 SS 120 230 24
115 VAC No Protection SS 130 115 12 SS 130 115 24**
230 VAC No Protection SS 130 230 12 SS 130 230 24**
115 VAC Yes Protection SS 140 115 12 SS 140 115 24**
230 VAC Yes Protection SS 140 230 12 SS 140 230 24**
Note:
* AC output 0.5 A
** DC output 0.3 A
Power supply AC types Installation cat. III (IEC 60664)
Rated operational voltage
through pins 2 & 10 230 230 VAC ± 15%, 45 to 65 Hz
115 115 VAC ± 15%, 45 to 65 Hz
Dropout tolerance ≥ 40 ms
Rated insulation voltage ≥ 2.0 kVAC (rms) (supply/elec.)
Rated transient protection volt. 4 kV (1.2/50 ms) (line/neutral)
Indication for
Power supply ON LED, green
Environment IP 20 B
Pollution degree 2 (IEC 60664)
Operating temperature -20 to +50°C (-4 to +122°F)
Storage temperature -50 to +85°C (-58 to +185°F)
Weight 500 g
Note:
It is recommended always to use a hold down spring type HF.
Power supply
SS 110, SS 120, SS 130, SS 140
Power supply
SS 110, SS 120, SS 130, SS 140
-DC output~
General Accessories
Power Supply Units
Types SS 110, SS 120, SS  130, SS 140
• Insulation: 4 kV rms/8 mm
• LED-indication for power supply ON
• S-housing
• Power supply: 115  or 230 VAC
• Output: 24 V/12 VAC, 0.5 to 1 A
24 V/12 VDC, 0.3 to 1 A
Product Description
Housing
Function
Type
Power supply
Output
Wiring Diagrams
AC output +
Ordering Key
Type Selection
Supply Specifications
General Specifications
SS 110 230 12
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIN Rail Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  Carlo Gavazzi manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PS-3015  PSP-480S48  PSR-SD25  PS-S6024  DRP048V120W1BA  DVP01PU-S  DVP06AD-S  DVP06XA-S  DVPDNET-SL  DVPDT01-S
DVPPS01  DVPPS02  KHNA30F-5  KHNA60F-12  KHNA60F-24  S8JX-G01524  S8JX-G01548C  S8JX-G03512D  S8VS-09024B-F  PS-6012
PS9Z-5R1G  PS-C24024  PSC-9648  5607189  KHNA30F-24  KHNA480F-24  KHNA90F-12  KHNA90F-24  DVP08ST11N  DVPACAB530
DVPCOPM-SL  DVPEN01-SL  DVPPF01-S  S8JX-G10012  S8JX-G15024  CBI1210A  HB5-3/OV-A+G  SS14011524  S8JX-G01505C  S8TS-
06024-E1  PS-S2012  PSW-12024  PS-UPS40  PSC-6024  S8VS-48024A-F  PSD-A60W12  96PS-A120WDIN  PSD-A60W48  S8JX-G03515CD
 PSD-A40W12